
La Guardia Nobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dimarcoberardino Gabriele (12/181) 3 7 0 0 3 8 3 6 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 10 3 8 3 9

Cerasa Massimiliano (11/036) 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9

Crocetti Sergio (12/037) 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Brandizi Giorgio (12/003) 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 2

Bibini Yonas (12/005) 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Larpitelli Massimo (12/115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dimarcoberardino 12/181 27 69 2,56

Cerasa Massimiliano 11/036 28 57 2,04

Crocetti Sergio 12/037 24 48 2,00

Brandizi Giorgio 12/003 26 29 1,12

Bibini Yonas 12/005 12 23 1,92

Larpitelli Massimo 12/115 11 8 0,73

Platinum Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giacomozzi Stefano (12/197) 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8

Moro Mirco (12/194) 4 8 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9

Felicioni Mirco (12/199) 2 1 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6

Minicucci Andrea (12/196) 4 5 4 9 3 1 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5

Minicucci Matteo (12/195) 2 1 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Santone Amedeo (12/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giacomozzi Stefano 12/197 28 52 1,86

Moro Mirco 12/194 27 45 1,67

Felicioni Mirco 12/199 22 34 1,55

Minicucci Andrea 12/196 27 31 1,15

Minicucci Matteo 12/195 20 24 1,20

Santone Amedeo 12/198 4 4 1,00

Il Diavolo Beve Styles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pietrella John (12/018) 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 2 2 1 2 6 0 0

Costanzi Simone (12/016) 4 7 4 8 4 6 3 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 2 2 6 0 0

Bernacchini Edoardo (12/182) 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 6 0 0

Barchetta Christian (12/033) 4 9 3 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 0

Calza Roberto (12/017) 2 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0

Terenzi Simone (12/150) 2 1 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 3 4 4 2 1 0 0

Di Gennaro Daniele (12/014) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bonservizi Sara (12/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Colella Alessandro (12/118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pietrella John 12/018 22 40 1,82

Costanzi Simone 12/016 22 37 1,68

Bernacchini Edoardo 12/182 20 35 1,75

Barchetta Christian 12/033 17 27 1,59

Calza Roberto 12/017 14 22 1,57

Terenzi Simone 12/150 19 21 1,11

Di Gennaro Daniele 12/014 9 7 0,78

Bonservizi Sara 12/220 5 2 0,40

Colella Alessandro 12/118 0 0 0,00

Furies Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caporaletti Tonino (12/201) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 9

Francioni Davide (12/163) 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0

Baiocco Matteo (12/227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3

Caporaletti Daniele (12/203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 5

Paolella Davide (12/164) 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Tiranti Samuele (12/162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccinini Fabrizio (12/204) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cipolletti Cristina (12/202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiranti Letizia (12/200) 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caporaletti Tonino 12/201 32 78 2,44

Francioni Davide 12/163 28 29 1,04

Baiocco Matteo 12/227 12 11 0,92

Caporaletti Daniele 12/203 13 9 0,69

Paolella Davide 12/164 20 9 0,45

Tiranti Samuele 12/162 4 5 1,25

Piccinini Fabrizio 12/204 6 4 0,67

Cipolletti Cristina 12/202 0 0 0,00

Tiranti Letizia 12/200 13 0 0,00



Lo Casocciò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Storani Simone (12/209) 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 9

Pirro Paolo (12/208) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 7

Bambozzi Nicola (12/207) 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 11 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Storani Michele  (12/216) 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 4 4 2

Bambozzi Andrea (12/206) 0 0 2 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Matteo (12/041) 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 5 1 2 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 5 4 2

Trovarelli Simone (12/205) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Storani Simone 12/209 30 57 1,90

Pirro Paolo 12/208 28 47 1,68

Bambozzi Nicola 12/207 15 33 2,20

Storani Michele 12/216 19 22 1,16

Bambozzi Andrea 12/206 15 21 1,40

Bianchini Matteo 12/041 20 20 1,00

Trovarelli Simone 12/205 1 0 0,00


